
Name Company Phone E-mail

Brian Delvaux American Systems Corporation brian.delvaux@americansystems.com

Richard Jones American Systems Corporation 703-968-5145 richard.jones@americansystems.com

Craig Nelson American Systems Corporation 703-968-5308 craig.nelson@americansystems.com

Steven Johnson ASKS Telecommunication Consulting, LLC 703-919-4231 stevenjohnson@askstelecom.com

Samuel McDowell Communication Technologies & Consulting, LLC 301-355-5106 smcdowell@ctc-llc.com

Greg Snider Communication Technologies & Consulting, LLC gsnider@ctc-llc.com

Tom Caswell FiberPlus tcaswell@fiberplusinc.com

Susan Green FiberPlus 301-957-2207 sgreen@fiberplusinc.com

DJBailey Integrated Electrical Technologies Corporation 202-925-6080 estimating@ietcorp.us

Chris Perrygo Integrated Electrical Technologies Corporation 202-470-1029 cperrygo@ietcorp.us

Bryan Bartram SCD Information Technology bryan.bartram@scdit.com

SCD Central Mail box SCD Information Technology mdjis@scdit.com

Cindy Solomon SCD Information Technology cindy.solomon@scdit.com

Shaun Wilson SCD Information Technology swilson@scdit.com

Dennis Madden Southern Maryland Cable, Inc. dmadden@smcinc.biz

Jason Thompson Southern Maryland Cable, Inc. jthompson@smcinc.biz

Geoff DeZavala System Applications & Technologies 805-288-7390 gdezavala@sa-techinc.com

John Huggins System Applications & Technologies 301-322-8880 jhuggins@sa-techinc.com

Patrick Carter Technical Specialties 301-806-0874 pcarter@tspec.com

Rob Michaels Technical Specialties rmichaels@tspec.com
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